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COMMITTEE MEETING REPORT
Government Operations Appropriations Committee

11/3/2009 2:00:00PM

Location: 116 Knott Building

Attendance:

Present Absent Excused

D. Alan Hays (Chair) X

Joseph Abruzzo X

Janet Adkins X

Kevin Ambler X

Oscar Braynon II X

Eduardo Gonzalez X

Ed Hooper X

Rick Kriseman X

Bryan Nelson X

Lake Ray X

Michelle Rehwinkel Vasilinda X

Alan Williams X

John Wood X

Ritch Workman X

Totals: 10 0 4

Committee meeting was reported out: Tuesday, November 03,2009 5:26:10PM

Print Date: 11/3/2009 5:27 pm
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COMMITTEE MEETING REPORT
Government Operations Appropriations Committee

11/3/2009 2:00:00PM

Location: 116 Knott Building

Other Business Appearance:

Michelle Wilson (State Employee) - Information Only
Florida Commission on Human Relations
2009 Apalachee Parkway #200
Tallahassee Florida 32301
Phone: 850-488-7082

Charles Hill (State Employee) - Information Only
Florid Public Service Commission
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd.
Tallahassee Florida 32399
Phone: 850-413-6902

Marilyn Lawrence (State Employee) - Information Only
Division of Administrative Hearings
Tallahassee Florida
Phone: 850-488-9675

Tammy Teston (State Employee) - Information Only
Department of Financial Services
PL-ll Capitol
Tallahassee Florida 32399
Phone: 850-413-5900

Michelle Robleto (State Employee) - Information Only
Department of Management Services
4050 Esplanade Way
Tallahassee Florida 32399
Phone: 850-488-6285

Lisa Echeverri (State Employee) - Information Only
Departmetn of Revenue
501 S. Calhoun Street
Tallahassee Florida 32399
Phone: 850-487-1876

Michael Carlson (State Employee) - Information Only
Department of Financial Services
PL-11 Capitol
Tallahassee Florida 32399
Phone: 850-413-2910

Audrey Brown (State Employee) - Information Only
Office of Insurance Regulation
200 East Gaines Street
Tallahassee Florida 32399
Phone: 850-413-5100

Tom Cardwell (State Employee) - Information Only
Office of Financial Regulations
200 East Gaines Street
Tallahassee Florida 32399
Phone: 850-410-9601

Committee meeting was reported out: Tuesday, November 03, 2009 S:26:10PM

Print Date: 11/3/2009 5:27 pm
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COMMITTEE MEETING REPORT
Government Operations Appropriations Committee

11/3/2009 2:00:00PM

Location: 116 Knott Building

Mary Jackson (State Employee) - Information Only
Department of Lottery
250 Marriott Drive
Tallahassee Florida 32301
Phone: 850-487-7729

Debra Forbess (State Employee) - Information Only
Department of Management Services
4050 Esplanade Way
Tallahassee Florida 32399
Phone: 850-487-9911

Stephanie Williams-Ray (State Employee) - Information Only
Public Employees Relations Commission
4050 Esplanade Way
Tallahassee Florida 32399
Phone: 850-488-8641

Janet Parramore (State Employee) - Information Only
Department of Business & Professional Regulation
1940 North Monroe Street
Tallahassee Florida 32399
Phone: 850-921-0890

Robert Hair (State Employee) - Information Only
Southwood Shared Resource Center
4030 Esplanade Way
Tallahassee Florida 32399
Phone: 850-413-0706

Committee meeting was reported out: Tuesday, November 03, 2009 5:26:10PM

Print Date: 11/3/2009 5:27 pm
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